








Eatme Burger 9,50 € Salmon Burger 10,60 € Spicy Burger

Beef patty (220grs), Steakhouse
Fries, Cheddar Cheese, Bacon,
Salad, Tomato, Onions

XL Beef Burger 1,90 € ChickenBurger 8,90€ Veggie Burger
2 Beef patties (220grs) Fried Chicken Breast Veggie patty (220grs)
Steakhouse Fries Avocado, Salad, Tomato

Steakhouse Fries
Cheddar Cheese, Bacon, salad,
Tomato, Onions

Cheddar Cheese, Salad, Tomato

"Eatme" Sauce, Barbecue, Spicy, Tzatziki

Sweet Potato Fries +1,50 Cheddar Cheese double +1,00 Parmesan Cheese +1,50
(instead of regular fries) Fresh Chilies/Jalapenos +1,00

9,70 €

Salmon (200grs), Avocado, Salad Beef patty (220grs),Cheddar Cheese
Bacon, Jalapenos, Tomato, Salad

9,20€



SUSHI BOXES

APPETIZER BOX 9,50 € DRAGON ROLL BOX 9,50€  SPICY PABLO 10,50 €
delivery price 10,10 € delivery price 10,10 € delivery price 11,10 €

SMALL MAKI BOX 9,50 € |LIKE SALMON 13,30€  SUPERMODEL 10,90 €

delivery price 10,10 € delivery price 13,90 € delivery price 1,50 €

VEGETARIAN BOX 1290 €  OCEAN'S18 13,90 €  MAKIBOX 15,90 €

delivery price 13,50 € delivery price 14,50 € delivery price 16,70 €


Danny Schammel



SUSHI BOXES

BENTO SUSHI 21,50 € EATME LOVERS 20,60 € DELUXE BOX 20,90 €

delivery price 22,50 € delivery price 21,60 € delivery price 21,90 €

CALIFORNIA 19,20 €  DELUXE PLATTER 74,70 €  SUSHIPLATTER 57,90 €
delivery price 20,20 € delivery pric 79,60 € delivery price 62,90 €

SALMON NIGIRI 9,10 € SMALL NIGIRI BOX 9,60 € NIGIRI BOX 13,90 €

delivery price 9,70 € delivery price 10,10 € delivery price 14,50 €



SUSHI BOXES

FUTOMAKI SAUMON 12,50 € FUTOMAKI SAUMON CRAB 12,50 € FUTOMAKI TEMPURA 12,50 €

delivery price 13,10 € delivery price 13,10 € delivery price 13,10 €
' ’ 9 Concombre, Mayo Wasabi, Avocat, Ciboulette, Mayo

LUNCH BOX 11,90 € SALMON SASHIMI 9,10 € TUNA & SALMON SASHIMI 19,50 €
! 9,70 € delivery price 20,50 €

delivery price 12,50 €

Saumon, Carottes, Masago, Spicy, Concombre,
Ciboulette, 4 Nigiri, Salade d‘algues

delivery price

SEARED TUNA SASHIMI 13,50 €  TEMAKL 0000 630€ SALMON AVOCADO ROLL 11,50 €

delivery price 14,40 € ) )
delivery price 6,90 € delivery price 12,10 €


Danny Schammel
 

Danny Schammel
 


EATME ROLLS

CHICKEN ROLL 11,90 €  SALMON ROLL 12,50 €  ALASKA ROLL 12,50 €

delivery price 12,50 € delivery price 13,10 € delivery price 13,10 €

PRAWN TEMPURA ROLL 12,90 € RAINBOW SALMON ROLL 11,50 €  TUNA ROLL 1290 €

delivery price 13,50 € delivery price 12,10 € delivery price 13,50 €



HOT ASIAN

FOOD

BROCHETTES DE POULET

“YAKITORI"”

delivery price

9,50 €

10,50 €

&

X
e

PRAWN
TEMPURA

delivery price

e

790 €
8,40 €

CRUNCHY ROLLS
CHOOSE BETWEEN
CHICKEN

delivery price

SALMON

delivery price

PRAWN TEMPURA

delivery price

TUNA

delivery price

12,50 €
13,50 €

13,90 €
14,90 €

13,50 €
14,50 €

16,00 €
17,00 €

GYOZA

CHOOSE BETWEEN
VEGETARIAN

delivery price

CHICKEN

delivery price

PORK

delivery price

SHRIMP

delivery price

7,00 €

7,90 €

750 €
8,40 €

7,50 €
8,40 €

790 €
8,90 €

BENTO
BOX

delivery price

15,50 €
16,50 €



MARGHERITA 8,50 €

delivery price 10,90 €
SALAMI 9,90 €
delivery price 12,90 €
TONNO & CIPOLLA 9,90 €
delivery price 12,90 €
PROSCIUTTO & FUNGHI 990 €
delivery price 12,90 €
HAWAII 9,90 €
delivery price 12,90 €
VEGETARIAN 9,90 €
delivery price 12,90 €

DIAVOLA 10,90 €

delivery price 13,90 €
4 STAGIONI 10,90 €
delivery price 13,90 €
CAPRICCIOSA 10,90 €
delivery price 13,90 €
4 FORMAGGI 10,90 €
delivery price 13,90 €
BUFFALA 1,50 €
delivery price 14,50 €
FRUTTI DI MARE 11,50 €
delivery price 14,50 €
PIZZA SUPPLEMENTS:

PARMA & RUCOLA

delivery price

TARTE FLAMBEE STYLE

delivery price

BBQ CHICKEN

delivery price

SPICY CHICKEN

delivery price

SCAMPI

delivery price

Artichoke, Egg, Garlic, Mushrooms, Olives, Onions, Jalapéi os

Paprika, Pineapple, Spicy Oil, Tomato

Single: 1,20 € /Double: 2,00 €

Bacon, Cheese, Diavola, Ham, Chicken, Salami, Tuna, Goat Cheese

Single: 1,60 € /Double: 3,00 €

1,50 €
14,50 €

1,50 €
14,50 €

n50€
14,50 €

nsS0€
14,50 €

13,50 €
16,50 €

Some of our products may contain food allergies. Please visit our website for more specific information.



DELIVERY ZONES

ZONE 1 (min. order 15 €)

Diekirch, Erpeldange, Ettelbruck, Ingeldorf

ZONE 2 (min. order 25 €)

Berg, Bettendorf, Bleesbruck, Colmar-Berg, Gilsdorf, Schieren, Selz, Warken, Welsdorf

ZONE 3 (min. order 30 €)
Bastendorf, Bissen, Burden, Brandenbourg, Cruchten, Eppelsdorf, Ermsdorf, Feulen, Folkendorf, Longsdorf,
Medernach, Michelau, Moestroff, Niederfeulen, Oberfeulen, Roost, Stegen, Tandel, Welscheid

ZONE 4 (min. order 40 €)

Beaufort, Beringen, Berschbach, Bettel, Boevange, Bourscheid, Brouch, Buschdorf, Christnach, Ermsdorff, Eschdorf, Fouhren, Goebelsmuehle,
Gosseldange, Gralingen, Grevenknapp, Grosbous, Heffingen, Heiderscheid, Hoesdorf, Hoscheid, Hoscheid-Dickt, Hosingen, Larochette,
Lintgen, Lipperscheid, Lorentzweiler, Mersch, Merscheid, Mertzig, Michelbrouch, Moesdorf, Nommern, Pettingen, Prettingen, Reckange,
Reisdorf, Rollingen, Savelborn, Saeul, Schoenfels, Schrondweiler, Tuntange, Useldange, Vianden, Vichten, Wallendorf, Waldbillig,
Wallendorf, Walsdorf

ZONE 5 (min. order 50 €)
Bereldange, Bivels, Bofferdange, Bourglinster, Calmus, Dillingen, Dommeldange, Eisenach,Godbrange, Gonderange, Grevels, Haller, Junglinster,
Luxembourg-Findel, Luxembourg-Kirchberg, Platen, Preizerdaul, Schandel, Schoenfels, Senningerberg, Steinsel, Stolzembourg, Wahl, Walferdange

™

1, route d‘Ettelbruck 9160
Ingeldorf, Luxembourg

Mon-Sat: 10:00-14:30
17:00-22:00
Sun: 17:00-22:00

find us on | facebook

www.eatme.lu
T:2877 771

Prices valid from 01.12.2019





